NORCO S.E.A. PTE LTD                     Tel: (65) 6853 0809                           Fax: (65) 6853 0153                 Company Registration No. : 200901437Z
GST Registration No.: 200901437Z                20 Woodlands Link, #09-23, Woodlands East Ind’ Estate, Singapore 738733                 Website: www.sg-norco.com
Model: KSC-108COMBO / KSC-116COMBO
  1U Rackmount 8 / 16 port KVM switch
NORCO S.E.A. PTE LTD                     Tel: (65) 6853 0809                           Fax: (65) 6853 0153                 Company Registration No. : 200901437Z
GST Registration No.: 200901437Z                20 Woodlands Link, #09-23, Woodlands East Ind’ Estate, Singapore 738733                 Website: www.sg-norco.com
Main Feature
• Combo DB-15 KVM with 8 / 16 ports in 1U
• Support a Local USB console
• Cascade switches up to 8 levels and Mix switches between Cat5 & DB-15 KVM
• Mix PS/2,USB,SUN & MAC with Multi-Platform switch capability
• Auto scan for monitoring PCs ,easy select via push buttons, Hot keys, OSD Hot Pluggable, no software or drivers
required
• Easy & quick installation
Specification
Product Model KSC-108COMBO / KSC-116COMBO
KVM-Port 8 / 16 x DB-15 Female Combo connector
KVM Cable
Combo 3-in-1 cable for PS2 server; Combo 2-in-1 cable for USB server, up to
1.8M , 3M , 5Meter ; USB to PS/2 Converter.
Local Console 1 x DB-15 VGA (up to 1920 x 1440), 2 x USB for KB&MS
Expansion Support mixed Combo Cat5 or Combo DB-15 KVM, up to 232 servers
Daisy Chain Port  1 x DB-15 Female connector
Hot keys Provide various hot key ( Scroll-lock / Caps-lock / Num-lock / Alt-Ctrl-Win )
Compatibility
Mix PCs, SUNs, MACs, IBMs, HPs, DELLs sverver, windows Vista/ 2003/xp / 2000,
Linux, Netware, Unix
Power 100~240VAC, 50/60HZ via AC/DC cord
Environment
Operating Temperature  0 - 50°C
Store Temperature  -20 -60°C
Humidity  10% to 90%, non-condensing
Net / Gross Weight ( KG ) 2kg / 2.5kg
Physical Dimensions ( W x H x D )
444.4 x 128 x 43.6 mm
465 x 128 x 43.6 mm (with bracket)
Packing Dimensions ( W x H x D ) 510 x 215 x 120 mm
Certificated CE/FCC
Ordering Information
KSC-108  1U Rackmount 8 port KVM switch
KSC-116 1U Rackmount 16 port KVM switch
KCVU-018 (optional) USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 1.8 meter length
KCVU-030 (optional)  USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 3.0 meter length
KCVU-050 (optional) USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 5.0 meter length
KCVP-018 (optional) PS/2, 3 in 1 KVM Cable , 1.8 meter length
KCVP-030 (optional) PS/2, 3 in 1 KVM Cable , 3.0 meter length
KCVP-050 (optional) PS/2. 3 in 1 KVM Cable , 5.0 meter length
NORCO S.E.A. PTE LTD                     Tel: (65) 6853 0809                           Fax: (65) 6853 0153                 Company Registration No. : 200901437Z
GST Registration No.: 200901437Z                20 Woodlands Link, #09-23, Woodlands East Ind’ Estate, Singapore 738733                 Website: www.sg-norco.com
Structure Diagram